2023 Camp Initiative Awardees

Organization Name Project Name Amount Awarded

llisagvik College 2023 Pre-College Programming $10,000.00

Girl Scouts of Alaska Girl Scouts of Alaska Summer Camps $45,000.00
Growing Farm and Forest Educators: while

Calypso Farm & Ecology Center increasing camp accessibility for Fairbanks $15,000.00
youth

Increasing Quality & Quantity of CACS

Center for Alaskan Coastal Studies . $8,230.00
Camp Experiences

Onward and Upward, Inc. Onward & Upward 2023 program $10,000.00
enhancement

OPT-In Kiana OPT-In Kiana Summer $10,000.00

City of Bethel Healthy Activities Club / YK Fitness Center $15,000.00

Outer Coast Outer Coast Summer Seminar 2023 $6,000.00

Special Olympics Alaska Camp Shriver Alaska $20,000.00

Gamers Sports Travel/RBI Alaska Alaska Summer Instructional Baseball and $30,000.00
Softball Camps

MyHouse Art & Nature Camp 2023 - Earth Healing $10,000.00

Trailside Discovery Camp Trailside Discovery Camp 2023 $15,000.00

The Study The Study Booster Summer Camp Program $15,000.00

Hope Community Resources, Inc. Lesko Discovery Center Summer Camp $15,000.00

YWCA Alaska YWCA Alaska Youth Summer Camp $15,000.00

Wrgngell NS olr SIS Gie WISE Summer Science Camps and Hikes $2,500.00

Environment _ o

Chickaloon Village Traditional Council gg:f]';a'oon Native Village Culture and Day $15,000.00

SR ENCURIEI TIPS 2023 ACIPA Summer Drama Camps $15,000.00

Performing Arts (Triumvirate

Seldovia Village Tribe Seldovia Village Tribe's Culture Camps $15,000.00
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Southeast Regional Resource Center

Alaska Public Media

Prince William Sound Science Center
Sealaska Heritage Institute

Goldbelt Heritage Foundation
Challenger Learning Center of Alaska
Covenant Youth of Alaska
Qawalangin Tribe of Unalaska

Bristol Bay Foundation

Cordova 4H Music Camp

Boys & Girls Clubs of the Kenai
Peninsula

Kenai Mountains -Turnagain Arm
National Heritage Corridor

Alaska Geographic Association

Arctic Education Foundation

Pier One Theatre, Inc.

Native Village of Shaktoolik

Southeast Alaska Independent Living
(SAIL)

Challenge Alaska

YoungLife
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The Alaska Academic Decathlon and
Pentathlon

AKPM Ready To Learn Summer Camp

H20O Summer Camps

Sealaska Heritage Institute

Goldbelf Heritage Culture Camps 2023
Challenger Summer Academies 2023
Covenant Youth of Alaska

Qawalangin Tribe of Unalaska

BBTLC FLoating Culture Camp

Cordova 4H Music Camp

Inspirational and Innovative Summer Camps

KMTA and the Alaska Community
Foundation: Nurturing Alaskan Youth
Through Equitable Outdoor Education

Accessible Public Land Education

Expeditions for Alaskan Teens

2023 Regional Culture Camp - Arctic
Education Foundation

Pier One Youth Theatre

Summer Youth Cultural Camp

Camp Independence and Adventure Camp

Challenge Alaska

Camp to Kids Alaska
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$15,000.00

$10,000.00
$14,700.00
$3,500.00
$21,500.00
$9,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$45,000.00

$15,000.00

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$3,720.00
$15,000.00
$30,000.00
$9,500.00
$10,000.00
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Alaska Development Corporation
Polynesian Association of Alaska, Inc.

Cordova Family Resource Center

Hospice of the Central Peninsula

North of Hope

Anchorage Youth Court

Sitka Fine Arts Camp
Camp Fire Alaska
ThrivAlaska

UA Foundation - Fairbanks

Boys & Girls Clubs of Southcentral
Alaska

Anchorage Sportsplex Inc (The
Dome)

Petersburg Marine Mammal Center

Great Alaska Council Boy Scouts of
America

City of Wainwright

Sitka Conservation Society
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JEDC STEM Camps
Fresh Manna Youth Summer Camp 2023

Cordova Summer Youth Programs 2023

Hospice of the Central Peninsula Camp
Mend-A-Heart 2023

Family Fish Camp 2023

Anchorage Youth Court Youth Summit and
United Youth Courts of Alaska Conference
Support

Sitka Fine Arts Camp
Campership Initiative 2023
Play N Learn Center, Inc dba Thrivalaska

Alaska 4-H Camp Grant

Connecting with Our Culture

Summer Camp at The Dome

Petersburg Marine Mammal Center Summer
Science Camp Geology Unit

Summer Camp 2023

Wainwright Cultural Camp

Sitka Conservation Society's Alaska Way of
Life 4-H Club
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$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,100.00

$15,000.00

$20,000.00

$15,000.00
$30,000.00
$15,000.00

$45,000.00

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$3,250.00

$45,000.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00
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R.E.A.C.H. 907 - Restoring,

Empowering Alaska's Children and REACH 907 $15,000.00
Homes
Wasilla Waves Swim Club Wasilla Waves Swim Camps $10,000.00

Spenard Community Recreation Center
Summer Day Camp and Fairview
Community Recreation Center P.L.A.Y
Program.

Municipality of Anchorage, Parks and
Recreation Department, Indoors
Recreation Centers

$23,000.00
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