

Organization Name	Project Name	Amount Awarded
Ilisagvik College	2023 Pre-College Programming	\$10,000.00
Girl Scouts of Alaska	Girl Scouts of Alaska Summer Camps	\$45,000.00
Calypso Farm & Ecology Center	Growing Farm and Forest Educators: while increasing camp accessibility for Fairbanks youth	\$15,000.00
Center for Alaskan Coastal Studies	Increasing Quality & Quantity of CACS Camp Experiences	\$8,230.00
Onward and Upward, Inc.	Onward & Upward 2023 program enhancement	\$10,000.00
OPT-In Kiana	OPT-In Kiana Summer	\$10,000.00
City of Bethel	Healthy Activities Club / YK Fitness Center	\$15,000.00
Outer Coast	Outer Coast Summer Seminar 2023	\$6,000.00
Special Olympics Alaska	Camp Shriver Alaska	\$20,000.00
Gamers Sports Travel/RBI Alaska	Alaska Summer Instructional Baseball and Softball Camps	\$30,000.00
MyHouse	Art & Nature Camp 2023 - Earth Healing	\$10,000.00
Trailside Discovery Camp	Trailside Discovery Camp 2023	\$15,000.00
The Study	The Study Booster Summer Camp Program	\$15,000.00
Hope Community Resources, Inc.	Lesko Discovery Center Summer Camp	\$15,000.00
YWCA Alaska	YWCA Alaska Youth Summer Camp	\$15,000.00
Wrangell Institute for Science and Environment	WISE Summer Science Camps and Hikes	\$2,500.00
Chickaloon Village Traditional Council	Chickaloon Native Village Culture and Day Camp	\$15,000.00
Alaska Children's Institute for the Performing Arts (Triumvirate	2023 ACIPA Summer Drama Camps	\$15,000.00
Seldovia Village Tribe	Seldovia Village Tribe's Culture Camps	\$15,000.00



Organization Name	Project Name	Amount Awarded
Southeast Regional Resource Center	The Alaska Academic Decathlon and Pentathlon	\$15,000.00
Alaska Public Media	AKPM Ready To Learn Summer Camp	\$10,000.00
Prince William Sound Science Center	H2O Summer Camps	\$14,700.00
Sealaska Heritage Institute	Sealaska Heritage Institute	\$3,500.00
Goldbelt Heritage Foundation	Goldbelf Heritage Culture Camps 2023	\$21,500.00
Challenger Learning Center of Alaska	Challenger Summer Academies 2023	\$9,000.00
Covenant Youth of Alaska	Covenant Youth of Alaska	\$15,000.00
Qawalangin Tribe of Unalaska	Qawalangin Tribe of Unalaska	\$15,000.00
Bristol Bay Foundation	BBTLC FLoating Culture Camp	\$45,000.00
Cordova 4H Music Camp	Cordova 4H Music Camp	\$15,000.00
Boys & Girls Clubs of the Kenai Peninsula	Inspirational and Innovative Summer Camps	\$30,000.00
Kenai Mountains -Turnagain Arm National Heritage Corridor	KMTA and the Alaska Community Foundation: Nurturing Alaskan Youth Through Equitable Outdoor Education	\$30,000.00
Alaska Geographic Association	Accessible Public Land Education Expeditions for Alaskan Teens	\$15,000.00
Arctic Education Foundation	2023 Regional Culture Camp - Arctic Education Foundation	\$15,000.00
Pier One Theatre, Inc.	Pier One Youth Theatre	\$3,720.00
Native Village of Shaktoolik	Summer Youth Cultural Camp	\$15,000.00
Southeast Alaska Independent Living (SAIL)	Camp Independence and Adventure Camp	\$30,000.00
Challenge Alaska	Challenge Alaska	\$9,500.00
YoungLife	Camp to Kids Alaska	\$10,000.00



Organization Name	Project Name	Amount Awarded
Alaska Development Corporation	JEDC STEM Camps	\$15,000.00
Polynesian Association of Alaska, Inc.	Fresh Manna Youth Summer Camp 2023	\$15,000.00
Cordova Family Resource Center	Cordova Summer Youth Programs 2023	\$15,000.00
Hospice of the Central Peninsula	Hospice of the Central Peninsula Camp Mend-A-Heart 2023	\$5,100.00
North of Hope	Family Fish Camp 2023	\$15,000.00
Anchorage Youth Court	Anchorage Youth Court Youth Summit and United Youth Courts of Alaska Conference Support	\$20,000.00
Sitka Fine Arts Camp	Sitka Fine Arts Camp	\$15,000.00
Camp Fire Alaska	Campership Initiative 2023	\$30,000.00
ThrivAlaska	Play N Learn Center, Inc dba Thrivalaska	\$15,000.00
UA Foundation - Fairbanks	Alaska 4-H Camp Grant	\$45,000.00
Boys & Girls Clubs of Southcentral Alaska	Connecting with Our Culture	\$15,000.00
Anchorage Sportsplex Inc (The Dome)	Summer Camp at The Dome	\$10,000.00
Petersburg Marine Mammal Center	Petersburg Marine Mammal Center Summer Science Camp Geology Unit	\$3,250.00
Great Alaska Council Boy Scouts of America	Summer Camp 2023	\$45,000.00
City of Wainwright	Wainwright Cultural Camp	\$15,000.00
Sitka Conservation Society	Sitka Conservation Society's Alaska Way of Life 4-H Club	\$15,000.00



Organization Name	Project Name	Amount Awarded
R.E.A.C.H. 907 - Restoring, Empowering Alaska's Children and Homes	REACH 907	\$15,000.00
Wasilla Waves Swim Club	Wasilla Waves Swim Camps	\$10,000.00
Municipality of Anchorage, Parks and Recreation Department, Indoors Recreation Centers	Spenard Community Recreation Center Summer Day Camp and Fairview Community Recreation Center P.L.A.Y Program.	\$23,000.00
	Grant Sum	\$950,000.00